
cesnet 

From: 

CESNET, zäjmovö sdruieni prävnickj(ch osob 
Generäla Piky 430/26 
160 00 Praha 6 
(Customer) 

For: 

Flexoptix GmbH 
Mühltalstr. 153 
64297 Darmstadt 
Germany 
(Supplier) 

Purchase Order Nr. 2023-0231 

According to the result of the tender for the public contract "Supply of optical transceivers" 
we order from you the products specified in your quotation Nr. Q-270110-1 from August 28 
2023, which is attached to this order. 

On behalf of the Customer: 

Prague, on (see digital signature) 

 

DigitJäainI PP°adper Ing. Jakub, r ,,,. k 

Papirnik 
Datum: 2023.09.20 
10:02:34 +0200' 

Ing. Jakub Papirnik 
managing director 

Acceptance / confirmation of the Purchase Order 

On behalf of the Supplier: 

Darmstadt, on 4 1 - 4c2 - Z0  Z3 

L 

  

hct, Pr (.7 Ctrelt5t4.1.4..r 

   

Name: 
Position in company: 

  

Attachment: Supplier quotation Nr. Q-270110-1 (Aug 28, 2023) 

CESNET, zajmove sdruieni prevnieech osob, ICO: 63839172, DIÖ: CZ63839172, se sidlem Zikova 1903/4, 160 00 Praha 6, 
tel.: +420 234 680 222, bankovni spojeni: Komereni banka, a. s.,  e. 0.:  19-8482200297/0100, 
zapsane ve spolkovem rejstfiku vedenem Mestsem soudem v Praze pod spis. zn. L 58848 



Quote Q-270110-1 

Revision 
Created 
Valid Until 
Your Reference 

Customer No. 
Account Manager 
E-Mail 
Telephone 

View Quote online 

1 
Aug 28, 2023 
Sep 27, 2023 

33120 
Ren6 Fichtmüller 
order@flexoptix.net 
+49 6151 62904-0 

FLEXOPTIX 

Flexoptix GmbH - Mühltalstr. 153- 64297 Darmstadt 

CESNET, z.s.p.o. 
Zikova 1903/4 
Praha 6, 160 00 
Czechia 
VAT: CZ63839172 

Shipping Method Shipping Address Billing Address 
Standard CESNET, z.s.p.o. CESNET, z.s.p.o. 

 

Zikova 1903/4 Zikova 1903/4 

 

Praha 6, 160 00 Praha 6, 160 00 

 

Czechia Czechia 

 

VAT: CZ63839172 VAT: CZ63839172 

Comments 

Aug 28, 2023, 9:37:45 AM 
Florian Rauhofer, FLEXOPTIX 

Hello Jan, 

thank you for your inquity. 

Attached you will receive auf quote. 

Please note that the lead time for the FR4 1s4-6 weeks after ordering, all other items 
are in stock and a partial delivery is possible. 

Please let me know if there is anything else 1 can assistyou with. 

Best regards 

Florian 

Pos. Product Price Per Unit Qty Subtotal 

8 pcs 2,732.00 EUR 1 100G QSFP28 LR4 with dual CDR - 10 km, Ä1296-1309 nm, LC- 341.50 EUR 
Duplex, Singlemode 

Part Number Q.161HG.10 

Compatibility: unconfigured / self-configuration 

In Stock: 2299 pcs - Check live availabilitv online 

List Price: 
515.59 EUR 

Flexoptix GmbH 
Mühltalstr. 153 
64297 Darmstadt 
Germany 

Tel.: +49 6151 62904-0 
Fax +49 6151 62904-99 
order@flexoptixnet 
www.flexoptixnet 

Geschäftsführer 
Markus Arnold 
Thomas Weible 
Stephan Werner 

Handelsregister Darmstadt 
Registergericht Darmstadt 
HRB 97014 
DE258020410 
WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 19255147 Page 1 /2 



FLEXOPTIX 

2 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 with dual CDR - 2 km, A1271-1331 nm, LC- 181.42 EUR 8 pcs 1,451.36 EUR 

 

Duplex, Singlemode 

     

List Price: 

   

Part Number: Q.161HG.2.0 
273.91 EUR 

   

Compatibility: unconfigured / self-configuration 

    

In Stock: 5210 pcs - Check live availabilitv online 

        

3 400G QSFP-DD FR4 with dual CDR - 2 km, A1271-1331 nm, LC- 696.80 EUR 4 pcs 2,787.20 EUR 

 

Duplex, Singlemode 

     

List Price: 

   

Part Number: D.164HG.2.0 
1,099.73 EUR 

   

Compatibility: unconfigured / self-configuration 

    

In Stock: 0 pcs - Check live availabilitv online 

        

4 400G QSFP-DD LR4 with dual CDR- 10 km, A1271-1331 nm, LC- 853.28 EUR 18 pcs 15,359.04 EUR 

 

Duplex, Singlemode 

     

List Price: 

   

Part Number: D.164HG.10.0 
1,364.78 EUR 

   

Compatibility: unconfigured / self-configuration 

    

In Stock: 75 pcs - Check live availabilitv online  

   

Subtotal 22,329.60 EUR 

Shipping & Handling 0.00 EUR 
Tax 0.00 EUR 

Grand Total 22,329.60 EUR 

Notice of availability 

The availability shown is a snapshot of our stock levels at Aug 28, 2023, 9:37:46 AM. 

Please note that we do not reserve any products until you order your quote. 

Terrns and Conditions of FLEXOPTIX GmbH apply, the latest version can be found at www.flexoptix.nettlegaligtc. 

How to order? 

Order your quote online 

Open the quote in your FLEXOPTIX web shop account and dick on "ORDER THIS QUOTE": 
https://www.flexoptix.netien/negotiable quote/quote/viewhuote id/125690/  

Send your order by emall to order@flexoptix.net 

We recommend ordering your quote online because shop orders can be processed faster and the order will be trackable in 
your shop account. 
In your shop account, you can also edit your quote online. 

Flexoptix GmbH Tel.: +49 6151 62904-0 Geschäftsführer Handelsregister Darmstadt 
Mühltalstr. 153 Fax +49 6151 62904-99 Markus Arnold Registergericht Darmstadt 
64297 Darmstadt order@flexoptix.net Thomas VVeible HRB 97014 
Germany www.flexoptixnet Stephan Werner DE258020410 
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	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

